45AMP DP COOKER SWITCH WITH
13AMP SOCKET FLAT CONCEALED
ANTIQUE PLATE MATCHING ROCKER
146x86x3mm
01772 672 020
Parkhouse Road, Carlisle, CA3 0JU
•	 25 year guarantee
•	 Clean lines and flawless finish
Eurolite products supplied by
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Minimum Mounting Depth	 						      35mm
Input Voltage	  							       Mains 230V 50Hz
Maximum Load	  							       45A
Construction	  							       Stainless Steel, Polycarbonate, Brass, Silver
IP Rating	 								        IP20
Manufactured in Accordance with	  					     BS EN 60669-1
 									         BS 4177
New
FINISH CODE
AB45ASWASB
      AB45ASWASB
AB